
PUB GRUB
Chilli Con Carne
Vegan Chilli
Beef and Beer Casserole
Sausage and Bean Casserole
Scampi and Chips
Goujons and Chips
Nuggets and Chips
Soup of the day

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
4.50

KIDS BITES
Scampi and Chips

Goujons and Chips

Chicken Nuggets and Chips

5.00

5.00

5.00



served 6:00pm till 9:00pm

DINNER MENU

Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have





served 12:00pm till 3:45pm

LUNCH MENU
Chilli Cheese with tomato and rocket 
Tuna Melt with Red Onion
Ham and Cheese
Barn Brie with Ham, Rocket and Canberry

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

BARN MELTS

All local ham and cheese, with
pickled onions and all the
garnishes  

PLOUGHMANS
12.00

Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have





served 12:00pm till 9:00pm

PIZZA MENU

Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have



Margherita
Chorizo
Farm House

Barn Veggie

Topped with mushrooms, onions
and local ham 

Topped with peppers, onions and
pesto 

Topped with chorizo, ham and
home made chilli

Chilli Con Carne
Meat Feast

Anchovy

9.00
10.00
12.00




12.00



12.00



11.00
10.00




Balls Deep Reaper 
Topped with home grown caroliner
reaper chillies, be aware this is
extra spicy 

10.00


