DINNER MENU

PUB GRUB

Chilli Con Carne	10.00
Vegan Chilli	10.00
Beef and Beer Casserole	10.00
Sausage and Bean Casserole	10.00
Scampi and Chips	9.00
Goujons and Chips	9.00
Nuggets and Chips	9.00
Soup of the day	4.50

KIDS BITES

Scampi and Chips	5.00
Goujons and Chips	5.00
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	5.00

Served 6:00pm till 9:00pm Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have

LUNCH MENU

BARN MELTS

Chilli Cheese with tomato and rocket	4.50
Tuna Melt with Red Onion	4.50
Ham and Cheese	4.50
Barn Brie with Ham, Rocket and Canberry	4.50

PLOUGHMANS

All local ham and cheese, wit	h. 12.00
pickled onions and all the	
garnishes	- ASK @ YKASS

served 12:00pm till 3:45pm

Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have

PZZA MENU

Margherita 000	9.00
Chorizo	10.00
Farm House Topped with mushrooms, onions and local ham	12.00
Barn Veggie Topped with peppers, onions and pesto	12.00
Chilli Con Carne	10.00
Meat Feast Topped with chorizo, ham and home made chilli	12.00
Anchovy	11.00
Balls Deep Reaper Topped with home grown caroliner reaper chillies, be aware this is extra spicy	10.00

served 12:00pm till 9:00pm

Please make us aware of any dietry requirements you have